Summer Rec. 2023 Trip List

Date
\/\/ednesday, July 5, 2023
Friday, Jdly 7,2023 |
Monday, July 10, 2023
Wednesday, July 12, 2023
Friday, July 14, 2023
Monday, July 17, 2023
Wednesday, July 19, 2023
Friday, July 21, 2023
Monday, July 24, 2023
Wednesday, July 26, 2023
Fmday July 28, 2023
Monday, July 31, 2023 -
W\/’\?eciiesday AugusT 2 2023
Friday, August 4, 2023
Monday, August 7, 2023
Tuesday Augus‘r 8, 2023

Trip
Planetarium
Pottery Painting
Bowling |
HealthBarn USA
Eseape Room (Ages 9 and up)
| Magician
Laser Light Show
Pinot’s Palefte
Bowhng

Dave & Buster’s (Ages 9 and up)
Team Building

Rock Chmblng (Wa|ver Form)

The Gagasphere

Laser Tag

Mad Sden’ﬂsT
Scrence Made Fun

| Wednesday August 9 2023
Th_uds_day_ _AugusT 10 2023
Friday, August 11, 2023
Monday, August 14, 2023
Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Wedhesday, August 16, 2023

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Scnenee Show

Bricks 4 Kidz

Unlque Creafures
Bowlmg o
Tie Dye
Mr. Cupeakee

Urban Air (Waliver Form)

Trip Location
On-Site
On-Site
Off-Site
On-Site
Off-Site
on-Ste
On-Site
On-Site
Off-Site
Off-Site
On-Site

Off- Slte
= Bd Sﬁe
~ On-Site
On-Site

On-Site

On—Slte
On-Ste
~ On-Sie
OFf-Ste
On-Site
On-Site
OFf-Site

Total:

~ Off-site trips will be taking place in the morning.
On-site trips will be faking place in the afternoon.

CosT
1
$25
$17
13
$27
31
$16
$25
$17
$27
1
$25
$16
$15
$B
$13

$B
$15

1
$17
$18
$5

$27

$390




